
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-motor-assembly
7/4/25

PJ1696 Motor Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-motor-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-motor-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index Number Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 PJ1696-701 Motor
7-1/2HP, 3Ph
230/460V,
60Hz

1

2 PJ1696-702 Motor Sheave  1

3 TS-1525011 Socket Set Screw M10 x 10 2

4 PJ1696-703 Motor Bracket  1

5 TS-1550071 Flat Washer M10 3

6 TS-2361101 Lock Washer M10 6

7 TS-2210451 Hex Cap Screw M10 x 45 3

8 TS-2311101 Hex Nut (Full) M10 3

9 PJ1696-704 Support  1

10 PJ1696-705 Rod M12 x 150 1

11 TS-2360121 Flat Washer M12 2

12 TS-2311121 Hex Nut (Full) M12 5

13 PJ1696-706A Motor Cord 12AWG 600V 1

14 PJ1696-707 V-Belt  2

15 PJ1285-110B Cord Clamp MG-25A 1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791283-8

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-motor-assembly

